

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 470/2013

AMAR S/O WAMANRAO DESHMUKH

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 04/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Debopriyo Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. R. R. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Chandrashekar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. R.B. Deshmukh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments partly heard.

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 5th August, 2015 for
further hearing.[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER